
S N A C K S S A N D W I C H E SSMOKE 
SHACK 

BBQ + SOUTHERN KITCHEN
(210) 957-1430

3714 Broadway Street
San Antonio, Texas 78209

M E A T

FRITO PIE fritos topped w/ 
brisket, pinto beans, cheddar 
cheese & BBQ sauce 

SMOKE SHACK MAC 
mac & cheese piled high w/ 
chopped brisket & BBQ sauce 

M E A L S
SLIDERS includes your 
choice of brisket, turkey, 
pulled pork, or sausage 
sliders & two sides 

1 slider + 2 sides 
2 sliders + 2 sides 

FRIED CHICKEN crispy 
fried chicken tenders served & 
your choice of two sides 

D R I N K S
TEA AND LEMONADE BAR 

Large $2.75     Small $2.25
FREE REFILLS 

CANNED SODA 
BOTTLED SODA 

BRISKET...............................$21/LB
PULLED PORK.....................$13/LB
SAUSAGE ...................$3.75/LINK
TURKEY.................................$14/LB
RIBS............$28/ RACK or $2.50/ea  
CHICKEN..... $3.50/LEG QUARTER 

BBQ P L A T E
Includes your choice of meat, two 

sides, and a roll. 
1 meat $14 2 meats $15 3 meats $17 

S I D E S
Choose 3 of the following for $7 or 

4 for $9, a la carte $2.50 

PINTO BEANS   
GREEN BEANS 
FRIED OKRA     

      VINEGAR SLAW      
POTATO SALAD  

COLLARD GREENS 
MAC & CHEESE       SEASONED FRIES 
SPICY CREAM CORN 

CHOPPED BRISKET w/ 
tangy BBQ sauce & your 
choice of one side 

PULLED PORK  w/ 
mustard BBQ sauce & your 
choice of one side 

TURKEY sliced w/ tangy 
BBQ sauce and mustard & 
your choice of one side 

TWO MEAT your choice of 
meats w/ BBQ sauce & your 
choice of one side 

BIG DOG a hoagie w/ a link 
of sausage, brisket, pulled 
pork, two BBQ sauces topped 
w/ vinegar slaw 

BRISKET GRILLED 
CHEESE comes with your 
choice of one side#

$6 

$5 

$8 
$9 

$9 

$5 

$6 

$1.50 
$2.50 

F O R  T H E  K I D S
SLIDER + SIDE'your 
choice of brisket, turkey, 
pulled pork, or sausage 
sliders & one side 

CHICKEN TENDERS 
fried chicken tenders and 
your choice of one side 

$9.50 

$8.50 

$8.50 

$10.50

$11 

$10.50 


