SHACKS	
FRITO PIE fritos topped w/ brisket, pinto beans, cheddar cheese & BBQ sauce	\$6
SMOKE SHACK MAC mac & cheese piled high w/ chopped brisket & BBQ sauce	\$5
MEALS	
SLIDERS includes your choice of brisket, turkey, pulled pork, or sausage sliders & two sides	
1 slider + 2 sides 2 sliders + 2 sides	\$8 \$9
FRIED CHICKEN crispy fried chicken tenders served & your choice of two sides	\$9
FOR THE KIDS	
SLIDER + SIDE'your choice of brisket, turkey, pulled pork, or sausage sliders & one side	\$5
CHICKEN TENDERS fried chicken tenders and	\$6

your choice of one side



BBQ + SOUTHERN KITCHEN (210) 957-1430 3714 Broadway Street San Antonio, Texas 78209

MEAT

BRISKET	\$21/LB
PULLED PORK	\$13/LB
SAUSAGE	\$3.75/LINK
TURKEY	\$14/LB
RIBS\$28/ RAG	CK or \$2.50/ea
CHICKEN \$3.50/L	EG QUARTER

BBQ PLATE

Includes your choice of meat, two sides, and a roll.
1 meat \$14 2 meats \$15 3 meats \$17

SIDES

Choose 3 of the following for \$7 or 4 for \$9, a la carte \$2.50

PINTO BEANS VINEGAR SLAW
GREEN BEANS POTATO SALAD
FRIED OKRA COLLARD GREENS
MAC & CHEESE SEASONED FRIES
SPICY CREAM CORN

SANDWICHES

SAMUMICAES	
CHOPPED BRISKET w/ tangy BBQ sauce & your choice of one side	\$9.50
PULLED PORK w/ mustard BBQ sauce & your choice of one side	\$8.50
TURKEY sliced w/ tangy BBQ sauce and mustard & your choice of one side	\$8.50
TWO MEAT your choice of meats w/ BBQ sauce & your choice of one side	\$10.50
BIG DOG a hoagie w/ a link of sausage, brisket, pulled	\$11

BIG DOG a hoagie w/ a link of sausage, brisket, pulled pork, two BBQ sauces topped w/ vinegar slaw

BRISKET GRILLED \$10.50
CHEESE comes with your choice of one side#

DRINKS

TEA AND LEMONADE BAR

Large \$2.75 Small \$2.25 FREE REFILLS

CANNED SODA \$1.50 BOTTLED SODA \$2.50